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Alan Charles Boswell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Charles Boswell
Postcode

Date of birth June 1948

Total current 23

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ALAN BOSWELL ASSETS LTD

ABFP HOLDINGS LTD

ALAN BOSWELL FINANCIAL
PLANNERS LTD

INSURANCE SERVICE CENTRE
LIMITED(THE)

ALAN BOSWELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

ARW WEALTH MANAGERS LTD
GLEMHAM UNDERWRITING LIMITED
SUTCLIFFE SOLLOWAY LACEBY
LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL INSURANCE
ADVISERS LIMITED

S-TECH INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

LOCKET MANAGEMENT LTD
OXBOROUGH BROAD LTD
EASTGATE HOUSE LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL & COMPANY (EB)
LTD

ALAN BOSWELL RISK SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL EMPLOYEE
BENEFITS LTD

ALAN BOSWELL RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL & COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15677159

15677059

15673941

01923979

15270695

04307302

05509907

06228126

01329091

01655142

09759778

09703078

09134880

08761674

05496971

07565859

05303250

04379208

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

900396511

900396511

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

24/04/2024 Director
24/04/2024 Director
23/04/2024 Director
08/04/2024 Director
08/11/2023 Director
09/12/2022 Director
05/07/2022 Director
04/04/2017 Director
04/04/2017 Director
18/11/2016 Director
03/09/2015 Director
25/07/2015 Director
17/07/2014 Director
05/11/2013 Director
30/11/2012 Director
16/03/2011 Director
02/12/2004 Director
21/02/2002 Director
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ALAN BOSWELL INSURANCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

BRITANNIA INSURANCE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL INSURANCE
BROKERS LIMITED

ALAN BOSWELL GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FLEUR WELL LIMITED

THE EASTERN ALLIANCE LIMITED
NORVIC INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

L.S. SKIPPER (INSURANCE
SERVICES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03893034

03532804

01806240

02591252

02332930

Number

10160612
03419271
01102573

02223526

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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13/12/1999

23/03/1998

31/12/1991

05/06/1991

01/03/1991

App. Date
04/05/2016
25/11/1998
01/08/1995

26/07/1991

900396511

Res. Date
08/04/2022
11/10/2013

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



